

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F            I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E   T H E   R E G I S T R A R   S U N I L   T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6697/2008

M. YASHWANTH SHENOY

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

MUNİYAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4352 of 2008

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/04/2011

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.  
Mr. Sarthak Nayak, Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Brajesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

U P O N   h e a r i n g   c o u n s e l   t h e   C o u r t   m a d e   t h e   f o l l o w i n g  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner has granted two weeks' time as a last chance, for remitting the deficit court fee, the spare copy and also for curing the defects in the substitution application. Cure all the defects within two weeks, as a last chance.

List on 11.5.2011.

am

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
REGISTRAR