

The matters are listed before Hon'ble Court with this report.

Dated this the 21st day of October, 2013.

Assistant Registrar

Copy to: 1. Ms. A Sumathi, Advocates.
2. Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Advocates.
3. Mr. Rajiv Singh, Advocate

Assistant Registrar

SK/-